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
a/c's. Fielding GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS., Our Lady
. of Sorrows paro. Bus 31, Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to
‘Errors and Omissions.

V*Berkeley Heights L6L4~-5498.
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IR:JLF 762-8L00  L0023006/100023006 (6-60-LO0 0.a.a.)

Owner:(Sole) Florence L. Schneider, 15 Twin Falls Rd.,*
Conv.519 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 10-3-2-Lav. 6 brs.$59,500



#7392--5/3/76 Incl: 7 winow a/c's.Anxious for quick sale.
#7454--9/29/76 Under contract by Fiacre,
#7465--10/25/76 Sale by Fiacre fell thru. Now expired.
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10216 519 Prospect St., Mplwd. 354,800 VA NT? 1

Cor:Parker Ave. Pree & Clear '

Lot T0x100,03x100x73.29 Lot 7O Blk 24-10 Pl 1l&

"Z0l.40 yrs, frame & stone, ccmp.rf, all scr/ss, 220 VS

lst-i-ch, lr w/fp, dr, kit, 2 small offices w/removable
partition, lav.

2nd-i-4 bedrms, 2 batns w/sh.o/tub (1 br. used a&s kit.)

3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, attic, closed stairs

Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, brass w. p.

3t:01i1, 275 gal. tank, Zst. Cost 3525 (includes ho: water)

2-car blt-in garage, paved driveway

1-8.4 B-21.7 '73 Rate 6.45 Taxes 31941.45. Poss.30 days.
Key w/LR. 4 room dental office on lst flr; kitchen on 2nd
filr. Kit. on 1lst flr. used as dentel operating rm. & does

' not have any kit. fixtures, Ihcl:all w/w carpeting &
drapes on lst flr, & air conditioners. Will consider a
75% mtge. for 12 yrs. Z &%. Fielding GS, Mplwd. Jr,
Columbia High, Our lLady of Sorrows Paro. Bus-31. Mplwd,
RR. Subject to errors and omissions.

LR:JLF T62=0400 20026004 (5-80-40=0-a=a) "~
., Cwner:(widow)Florence L. Schneider, Prem.  762-4026

* = ¢ Conv.519 Prospect St., Mplwd. 10-3-2-lav. 6 brs. $5$§$og& .
: : AN



#7016--10/1/73 Also for rent @ $525 mo,unfurn, Occupancy 1 mc
14 mos. security, Terms: 6 mos or possilby longer.,

#7019--10/9/73 Price reduction to $52,500.0wner will tak'.
back a mtge from qualified buyer.

#7040--12/3/73 Rented by Fiacre for $500 mo. for 7% mos.




6908 @ 519 Prospect St., Ma plewood 21,500 1fam,
cor, Parker Ave., ; $15,000 1lst,
‘ led by MPLW'd
Stone and shingle.Early Amvrlcan Built 1930,B&L.
1ot » 7O x 100 % 73 rears

lst - Center hall,liv,rm,.,din,rm.,sun porch,brcakfast alcow
2nd - 4 bedrooms and 2 tile baths,

3rd - stalrs - a for 2 roon 'md‘bc
Steam, Elec ,—(’2(3»1 M '4/7"’3%/!

Two car garagce in cellar,;

Listed Octobecr 31,1930, Expires - aprll 32 1031}
L., Be - Masnfwhld . swett, SO0. 2-2400. nayype
wner - Associate Builer Listing - BudQL hewltv 85LV le#’

Cor. Centeal Avenue & N,Munn vw.,@ O, 3=7456.
One open fireplace, White trim, oak flrs., lst and 2nd |
flr,. sutomatizm hot water heater,Bronze screens. House
incolated with insulite.Brass plumbing.: Dalzell designed
and - built house.Convenient to schools and transportation,

519 Prospect Street Manlewood 7 2 2 St201 800






